MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT OCTOBER 2023

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year
2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

$12,753,214.98
$70,366.51
$6,601,482.73
$68,940.41
$131,351.59
$36,709.85
$681,264.40
$521,525.79
$2,055,066.42
$22,919,922.68

$6,381,043.31
$2,127,014.43
$1,063,507.23
$130,811.38
$2,053.59
$1,601.89
$1,717.40
$9,707,749.23

10
17
16
15

Deposits

$777,454.29
$54,541.20
$141,082.49
$323.60
$1,071,876.52
$3,468.78
$2,398,565.81
$882.17
$8,617.07
$4,456,811.93

$29,952.08
$9,984.03
$4,992.01
$614.02
$9.30
$7.36
$7.75
$45,566.55

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Debits

$2,810,284.47
$52,538.83
$981,093.96
$0.00
$379,648.78
$0.00
$2,545,729.76
$0.00
$741,330.70
$7,510,626.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

24
65
145
70

Ending Balance

$10,720,384.80
$72,368.88
$5,761,471.26
$69,264.01
$823,579.33
$40,178.63
$534,100.45
$522,407.96
$1,322,352.79
$19,866,108.11

$6,410,995.39
$2,136,998.46
$1,068,499.24
$131,425.40
$2,062.89
$1,609.25
51.725.15
$9,753,315.78

$29,619,423.89

Outstanding Interest YTD

$636,825.76
$1,599.11
$309,548.69
$2,856.97
$12,662.56
$16,844.02
$26,427.91
$11,871.30
$148,722.23

$537,535.60

$537,535.60

$264,437.23
$88,145.74
$44,072.89
$5,420.96
$82.93

$64.72

$67.37
$1,569,650.39

Total Interest:
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AFFIDAVIT:
|, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to
be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer

for the month of OCTOBER 2023.
A | > %%ér gé@

mm<%.ﬂ>m<_m01mx. Treasurer, Austin County, Texas ANDREA CARDENAS, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS A1 pAvoF Zo,aq,&ﬁ\ 2023,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based
upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with
the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced

{LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

Jitx thy Mol P

ANDREA CARDENAS, County Clerk, Austin County, Tex BY: Deputy o
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS _ DAY OF ., Wh _NDD ww qg D 2, 2023. o

MARK LAMP, oOaaam_o:ﬁ Pct#1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2
LEROY #ZERNY, Com#fissioner Pct.#3 CHIP REED “Cdmnissioner Pct.#4
ATTEST: g § g RO g
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